
3545 GLEN ABBEY, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-6124
https://www.adashunjones.com

3545 GLEN ABBEY,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-6124

$324,900

Heating and Cooling = Baseboard. Shorewood Heights former showcase. Quality
craftsmanship, amenities & wide range of ceiling heights. 1st flr mstr-w/in clost-
whirlpool-tiled spa shower-dual vessel sinks. Beautiful cabinetry in kit/dinette w/pantry,
dry bar, wine refrig. GL fireplace + access to deck, office/den, 2 bdrm w/dual bath, 4th
bdrm-private bath. L/level game rm-media rm/fam rm/full bath/5th...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 5 beds
• 4.1 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3686 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: Formal Dining,Split Bedroom,Two,Wet
Bar

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2702 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 984

Tax Amount: 6501

Amenities
Waterfront available:
No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X14 Main

Bedroom 2 13X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 11X11 Upper

Bedroom 5 14X13 Lower

Family Room 15X14 Lower

Formal Dining Room 15X11 Main

Kitchen 14X11 Main

Living Or Great Room 20X15 Main

Dining Room 14X11 Main

Other Room 12X11 Main

Other Room 2 14X13 Lower

Other Room 3 21X14 Lower

Other Room 4 11X08 Lower



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, Other Basement: Full,Partial Finished Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included


